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PG Time Table - Month: October, 2023

[LFTI( - :A“D.ii_ _'l,‘i'“f_w_ Activity Teacher Name
0271023 | Mon | HT00-1300° | v conveh CRO Posting Dr. Deepak
; i Langde
[ O3 AR Tue - >
‘ 0310 2. I'uc 1100-1300 Clinsearch CRO pOStiﬂg Dr. Decpal\
— Langde
041023 | Wed [ T100-1300 | (o 4 6RO Postin Dr. Deepak
I ‘ & Langde
0510723 Thu 1100-1300 Clinsearch CRO Postin Dr. Deepak
5 Langde
0611023 | Fri | 1100-1300 | o ceovch CRO Postin Dr. Deepak
| ’ & Langde
1 07/10/23 | Sat 1100-1300 Clinsearch CRO Postin Dr. Deepak
(& 8 Langde
091023 | Mon | 1100-1300 Clinsearch CRO Postin Dr. Deepak
§ Langde
10/10/23 Tue 1100-1300 Clinsearch CRO Postin Dr. Dccpak
‘ 8 Langde
11/10/23 | Wed | 1100-1300 Clinsearch CRO Postin Dr. Deepak
‘ 6 Langde
12/10/23 | Thu | 1100-1300 Clinsearch CRO Postin Dr. Deepak
& Langde
13/10/23 | Fn 1100-1300 Clinseatch CRO Postin Dr. Deepak
& Langde
16/10/23 Mon | 1100-1300 | OBGY papet Dr. Sawant
17/10/23 | Tue | 1100-1300 OBGY paper Dr. Sawant
18/10/23 | Wed | 1100-1300 | OBGY paper Dr. Sawant
C 191023 |Thu |1100-1300 | Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab Dr. Chincholkar
20/10/23 Fri 1100-1300 | Seminar preparation Dr. Sawant
2110723 | Sat | 1100-1300 | pissertation Dermatology OPD & Micto lab Dr. Chincholkar
23/10/23 Mon | 1100-1300 | geminar prcpamtion Dr. Sawant
24/10/23 | Tue | 1100-1300 Holiday
25/10/23 Wed | 1100-1 300 Seminar prepnmtion Dr. Sawant
26/10/23 Thu | 1100-1300 | Seminar prepnration Dr. Sawant
27/10/23 Iri 1100-1300 | Seminar prcpamtion Dr. Sawant
30/10/23 [ Mon | 1100-1300 | Seminar — Diabetes & its pharmncothcmpy Dr. Sawant
31/10/23 | Tue | 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant
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